
Vijayawada -  Kottayam Special Fare Sabarimala Special (via Nandyal)/07139 - Exp - SCR 
BZA/Vijayawada Junction to KTYM/Kottayam 

29h 35m - 1317 km - 26 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BZA Vijayawada Junction 16:25 0 1 0 35 19 SCR
2 GNT Guntur Junction 17:20 17:25 5m 0 1 32 51 32 SCR
3 NRT Narasaraopet 18:18 18:20 2m 0 1 77 80 80 SCR
4 VKN Vinukonda 18:48 18:50 2m 0 1 114 70 SCR
5 DKD Donakonda 19:22 19:24 2m 0 1 152 60 SCR
6 MRK Markapur Road 19:48 19:50 2m 0 1 176 62 160 SCR
7 CBM Cumbum 20:15 20:17 2m 0 1 202 53 SCR
8 GID Giddalur 20:55 20:57 2m 0 1 236 24 SCR
9 NDL Nandyal Junction 23:10 23:15 5m 0 1 289 61 211 SCR
10 BGNP Banaganapalle 23:45 23:47 2m 0 1 319 56 225 SCR
11 KLKA Koilakuntla 00:02 00:03 1m 0 2 333 63 192 SCR
12 PRDT Proddatur 01:05 01:07 2m 0 2 398 40 162 SCR
13 YA Yerraguntla Junction 01:28 01:30 2m 0 2 412 47 166 SCR
14 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
02:20 02:22 2m 0 2 451 45 137 SCR

15 RJP Razampeta 03:30 03:32 2m 0 2 502 72 145 SCR
16 KOU Koduru 04:00 04:02 2m 0 2 536 18 198 SCR
17 RU Renigunta Junction 06:20 06:30 10m 0 2 577 115 115 SCR
18 KPD Katpadi Junction 08:35 08:40 5m 0 2 701 75 215 SR
19 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 09:48 09:50 2m 0 2 786 48 400 SR
20 SA Salem Junction 12:22 12:25 3m 0 2 906 65 280 SR
21 ED Erode Junction 13:20 13:30 10m 0 2 966 70 171 SR
22 TUP Tiruppur 14:13 14:15 2m 0 2 1016 35 306 SR
23 PTJ Podanur Junction 15:30 15:32 2m 0 2 1060 79 397 SR
24 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
16:10 16:20 10m 0 2 1110 39 SR

25 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 18:15 18:18 3m 0 2 1185 70 3 SR
26 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 19:05 19:07 2m 0 2 1240 19 14 SR
27 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) 20:00 20:25 25m 0 2 1257 38 2 SR
28 KTYM Kottayam 22:00 0 2 1317 - 4 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 29 2024 (18:45)

Jun 29 2024 (18:45)

1

1


